 0161 928 7308     sales@quelfire.co.uk     www.quelfire.co.uk
 Tested to BSEN 1366-3: 2009
 Up to 4 hour fire rating
 Suitable for plasterboard partitions and concrete
floors and walls
 Suitable for 15 to 160mm diameter pipes
 Can be retrofitted
 Suitable for plastic pipes

Quelfire Product Code (ID) Inside diameter To suit pipes with (OD)
Outside Diameters Approx. thickness of QIF Recommended hole
diameter
QIF17 17mm 15 to 19mm 25mm 67mm
QIF21 21mm 19 to 23mm 25mm 71mm
QIF27 27mm 25 to 29mm 25mm 77mm
QIF34 34mm 32 to 36mm 25mm 84mm
QIF42 42mm 40 to 44mm 25mm 92mm
QIF48 48mm 46 to 50mm 25mm 98mm
QIF54 54mm 52 to 56mm 25mm 104mm
QIF60 60mm 58 to 62mm 25mm 110mm
QIF67 67mm 65 to 69mm 25mm 117mm
QIF76 76mm 74 to 78mm 25mm 126mm
QIF80 80mm 78 to 82mm 25mm 130mm
QIF89 89mm 87 to 91mm 25mm 139mm
QIF102 102mm 100 to 104mm 25mm 152mm
QIF108 108mm 106 to 110mm 25mm 158mm
QIF114 114mm 112 to 116mm 25mm 164mm
QIF127 127mm 125 to 129mm 25mm 177mm
QIF140 140mm 138 to 142mm 25mm 190mm
QIF159 159mm 157 to 161mm 25mm 209mm
The QIF is approx. 25mm thick so holes should be cut or drilled at 50mm bigger than the Internal Diameter (ID) of the sleeve, refer
to the table below for full details:
The QIF should be installed centrally within the substrate and although can be cut down in length must be either flush or
protruding with a minimum required length depending on a number of factors so refer to the relevant documentation before